
Group matching and schedule VU Lab visits 2022-2023 - Week 4
UU and VU exchange: Expanding Performance (UU) and Socially Intelligent Robotics (VU)

Date Time VU Groups and
Peer review matching

UU Groups

Monday
21 November

13.30-17.00 TA groups:
1, 2, 3, 4

Peer review:
TA group 1-2
TA group 3-4

UU Group A

Yasmin Appeldoorn
(y.a.m.appeldoorn@students.uu.nl)
Paolo Motta
(p.motta@students.uu.nl)
Panagiota Lafazani
(p.lafazani1@students.uu.nl)

Tuesday
22 November

9.00-12.30 TA groups:
13, 14, 15, 16

Peer review:
13-14
15-16

UU Group D

Illés Plompen
(i.o.plompen@students.uu.nl)
Patricia Vlasman
(p.vlasman@students.uu.nl)
Sarnia van Capelleveen
(s.vancapelleveen@students.uu.nl)

Wednesday
23 November

9.00-12.30 TA groups:
21, 22

Peer review:
21-22

UU Group F

Emily Mc Donald
(e.mcdonald@students.uu.nl)
Elsbeth Hoefkens
(e.c.g.hoefkens@students.uu.nl)

Thursday
24 November

9.00-12.30 TA groups:
5, 6, 7, 8

Peer review:
5-6
7-8

UU Group B

Tai-Jung Yu
(t.yu@students.uu.nl)
Sebastiaan Septer
(s.r.septer@students.uu.nl)
Didi Jordens
(d.jordens@students.uu.nl)

Thursday
24 November

13.30-17.00 TA groups:
17, 18, 19, 20

Peer review:
17-18
19-20

UU Group E

Piet Verkleij
(p.c.verkleij@students.uu.nl)
Krista Francke
(k.francke@students.uu.nl)

Friday
25 November

13.30-17.00 TA groups:
9, 10, 11

Peer review:
9-10-11

UU Group C

Vassiliki Liakopoulou
(v.liakopoulou@students.uu.nl)
Alexandra Drakoulaki
(a.drakoulaki@students.uu.nl)
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Group matching and schedule VU Lab visits 2022-2023 - Week 6
UU and VU exchange: Expanding Performance (UU) and Socially Intelligent Robotics (VU)

Date Time VU Groups UU Groups
Monday
5 December

13.30-17.00 TA groups:
1, 2, 3, 4

UU Group A

Yasmin Appeldoorn
(y.a.m.appeldoorn@students.uu.nl)
Paolo Motta
(p.motta@students.uu.nl)
Panagiota Lafazani
(p.lafazani1@students.uu.nl)

Tuesday
6 December

9.00-12.30 TA groups:
13, 14, 15, 16

UU Group D

Illés Plompen
(i.o.plompen@students.uu.nl)
Patricia Vlasman
(p.vlasman@students.uu.nl)
Sarnia van Capelleveen
(s.vancapelleveen@students.uu.nl)

Wednesday
7 December

9.00-12.30 TA groups:
21, 22

UU Group F

Emily Mc Donald
(e.mcdonald@students.uu.nl)
Elsbeth Hoefkens
(e.c.g.hoefkens@students.uu.nl)

Thursday
8 December

9.00-12.30 TA groups:
5, 6, 7, 8

UU Group B

Tai-Jung Yu
(t.yu@students.uu.nl)
Sebastiaan Septer
(s.r.septer@students.uu.nl)
Didi Jordens
(d.jordens@students.uu.nl)

Thursday
8 December

13.30-17.00 TA groups:
17, 18, 19, 20

UU Group E

Piet Verkleij
(p.c.verkleij@students.uu.nl)
Krista Francke
(k.francke@students.uu.nl)

Friday
9 December

13.30-17.00 TA groups:
9, 10, 11

UU Group C

Vassiliki Liakopoulou
(v.liakopoulou@students.uu.nl)
Alexandra Drakoulaki
(a.drakoulaki@students.uu.nl)
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